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County CREP Staff Email Address Phone

Logan Riedel logan.riedel@co.becker.mn.us

Becker Phil Doll phil.doll@mn.nacdnet.net 218-846-7360

Big Stone Joe Otto joseph.otto@mn.nacdnet.net 320-839-6149

Blue Earth Jeff Potts J.potts@pheasantsforever.org £07-345-4744
Jane Blomberg jane.blomberg@blueearthswcd.org

Brown Nicole Schultz nicole.schultz@brownswcdmn.org 507-794-2553

Carver Ben Datres bdatres@co.carver.mn.us 952-466-5230

Chippewa Tom Sletta tom.sletta@mn.nacdnet.net 320-269-2139

Clay TonY Nelson tne!son@pheasantsforever.org 918-287-2255
Kevin Kassenborg kevin.kassenborg@clay.mnswcd.org

Cottonwood Becky Buchholz becky.buchholz@co.cottonwood.mn.us 507-832-8287

Dodge Jessica Bakken jessica.bakken@dodgeswcd.org 507-374-6364
Laura Newberg Inewberg@pheasantsforever.org

Douglas Kasey Jenc kienc@pheasantsforever.org 320-763-3191

Faribault Hadley Mensing hadley.mensing@co .arlbault mn.us 507-526-7388
Nate Carr nathan.carr@co.faribault.mn.us
Chad Billat chad.billat@usda.gov

Freeborn/Steele

Brittany Dawson

brittany.dawson@mn.ncadnet.net

507-373-5607

Lindsey Zeitler

lindsey.zeitler@mn.nacdnet.net

Goodhue Chris Fritz cfritz@goodhueswcd.org 651-923-5286
Grant Brent Gulbrandson brent.gulbrandson@mn.ncadnet.net 218-685-5395
Jackson Dan Bartosh daniel.bartosh@mn.nacdnet.net 507-662-6682
Kandiyohi Ryan Pet.erson rva.n.peterson@mn.nacdnet.net 320-235-3906
Aaron Wilson awilson@pheasantsforever.org
Sara Reagan sreagan@pheasantsforever.org
Lac qui Parle Quintin Peterson guintin.peterson@mn.nacdnet.net 320-598-7321
Rhyan Schicker rhyan.schicker@mn.nacdnet.net
Le Sueur Karl Schmidtke kschmidtke@co.le-sueur.mn.us 507-419-0365
Lincoln Mitchell P.ederson mitchell.p_ederson@mh.ne_xcdnet.net 507-694-1630
Colleen Wichern colleen.wichern@mndistrict.org
Lyon Mark Peper mpeper@pheasantsforever.org 507-523-8207
Martin Greg Johanson greg.iohan.son@mn.nac.dnet.net 507-235-6680
Jesse Walters jesse.martinswcd@gmail.com
McLeod Coleton Draeger coleton.draeger@co.mcleod.mn.us 320-864-5175
Kayla Blocker kblocker@pheasantsforever.org
Matt Anderson matt.anderson.meekerswcd@gmail.com
Meeker Josh Pommier josh.pommier@mn.nacdnet.net 320-693-7287
Joe Norman joseph.norman@mn.nacdnet.net
Mower James Fett james@mowerdistrict.org 507-434-2603
Murray Megan Howell mhowell@pheasantsforever.org 507-836-6990
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. . Eric Miller eric.miller@nicolletswcd.org

Nicollet/Sibley Blake Honetschlager |blake.honetschlager@nicolletswcd.org >07-232-2550

Nobles Will Gallman wgallman@pheasantsforever.org 507-376-9150

Olmsted Aaron Gamm gamm.aaron@co.olmsted.mn.us 507-328-7070

Otter Tail - East Mitchell Ness mitchell.ness@eot.mnswcd.org 218-346-9105

Otter Tail - West Jake Nelson inelson@pheasantsforever.org 218-998-5300

Pipestone Nicole Schwebach nicole.schwebach@pcmn.us 507-825-1185

Pope Nicole Brede nicole.brede@mn.nacdnet.net 320-634-5327

Redwood Kristy Zajac kristy z@co.redwood.mn.us 507-637-2427

Renville Kyle Richter kyler@renvilleswcd.org 320-523-3634

Rice Emmie Peters emmie.peters@riceswcd.org 507-332-7418

Stearns Ryan Rothstein .ryan.rothstein@mn.nacdnet.net 320-251-7800
Jason Selvog jason.selvog@mn.nacdnet.net

Stevens John Lembcke iohn.Iembcke@stevensswcd.org 320-589-4886
Adam Erickson adam.erickson@stevensswcd.org

Swift Gemma Kleinschmidt |gkleinschmidt@pheasantsforever.org 320-842-7201

Todd Luke Thoma lthoma@pheasantsforever.org 320-732-2644

Traverse Sara Gronfeld sara.gronfeld@mn.nacdnet.net 320-563-8218
Catelyn LaCour catelyn.lacour@mn.nacdnet.net

Wabasha Matt Kempinger matt.kempinger.wabashaswcd@gmail.com
Henry Stelten henrystelten.wabashaswcd@gmail.com

Waseca Mark Schaetzke marks.swcd@co.waseca.mn.us 507-835-4800
Tyler Polster tylerp.swcd@co.waseca.mn.us

Watonwan Laura Quiring laura.quiring@co.watonwan.mn.us 507-375-1225

Wilkin C.raig Lingen c.raig.lingen@mn.nacdnet.net 218-643-2933
Kim Melton kimberly.melton@mn.nacdnet.net

Wright Eric Mattson eric.mattson@usda.gov 763-682-1933

Yellow Medicine

Brayden Anderson

brayden.anderson@usda.gov

320-669-4442
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